Position

Budget Officer

Senior Financial Analyst
Financial Analyst |l
Financial Analyst |l
Administrative Assistant Il

Financial Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Financial Planning
Financial Planning
Financial Planning
Financial Planning
Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Total Wages

$129,054
$109,157
$105,058
$97,515
$78,612
$74,318

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,095
$37,566
$20,074
$32,518
$20,963
$21,980



