Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Budget Officer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$129,054	\$38,095
Senior Financial Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$109,157	\$37,566
Financial Analyst II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$105,058	\$20,074
Financial Analyst II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$97,515	\$32,518
Administrative Assistant II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$78,612	\$20,963
Financial Analyst I		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$74,318	\$21,980